
 2.Schützenbezirk Stockerau

 Bezirksdirektwettkampf mit dem LG

 in Schrick EWCS

 am 02.11.2012 / 09.11.2012

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 allgem. Klasse

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 117 Pribitzer Marlene OMV SG Prottes 99 98 98 96 -   -   391
2. 151 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 92 97 96 98 -   -   383
3. 070 Kleemann Michael SSV Königstetten 94 97 95 97 -   -   383
4. 147 Schwarz Bettina SV 1602 Stockerau 92 94 97 94 -   -   377
5. 142 Maurer Robert SV 1602 Stockerau 95 93 93 94 -   -   375
6. 095 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 90 95 94 93 -   -   372
7. 093 Ing. Kurka Richard ZG Lassee 93 90 96 92 -   -   371
8. 040 Pichler Johann Klosterneuburger SV 94 93 94 90 -   -   371
9. 138 Harczula Michael SV 1602 Stockerau 92 93 91 94 -   -   370

10. 111 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 89 90 93 97 -   -   369
11. 129 Schweighofer Franz EWCS 96 94 85 92 -   -   367
12. 085 Staubmann Christoph SSV Königstetten 92 93 93 88 -   -   366
13. 135 Englert Dieter SV 1602 Stockerau 90 90 92 93 -   -   365

127 Höfling Sandra EWCS 93 92 92 88 -   -   365
15. 036 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 88 93 88 94 -   -   363

094 Ing. Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 91 90 91 91 -   -   363
17. 154 Ing. Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 91 90 90 90 -   -   361
18. 109 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 91 90 90 88 -   -   359

124 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 88 83 96 92 -   -   359
20. 060 Brabec Karl SSV Königstetten 88 89 91 89 -   -   357

128 Schweighofer Beate EWCS 92 89 92 84 -   -   357
22. 130 Schweighofer Roman EWCS 81 92 92 89 -   -   354
23. 155 Schwabl Michaela HSV B. Kreuzenstein 90 90 85 86 -   -   351
24. 071 Kleemann Walter SSV Königstetten 82 80 81 85 -   -   328



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 allgem. Klasse

1. SV 1602 Stockerau I 1122
Schwarz Bettina 377
Maurer Robert 375
Harczula Michael 370

2. OMV Prottes I 1119
Pribitzer Marlene 391
Hipfinger Maria 369
Gottschalk Harald 359

3. ZG Lassee I 1106
Reichl Norbert 372
Ing. Kurka Richard 371
Ing. Kurka Roland 363

4. HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 1095
Gruber Andrea 383
Ing. Rainer Hannes 361
Schwabl Michaela 351

5. EWCS I 1089
Schweighofer Franz 367
Höfling Sandra 365
Schweighofer Beate 357

6. SSV Königstetten I 1077
Kleemann Michael 383
Staubmann Christoph 366
Kleemann Walter 328

7. SV Klosterneuburg I 734
Pichler Johann 371
Klemisch Johann 363


